CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Utah Code 10-3-208 and Park City Municipal Code Chapter 3-3

Full Name of Candidate: Jack Rubin

Office Filed For: Mayor

This report may be submitted in person or electronically to Michelle Kellogg
at michelle.kellogg@parkcity.org

Contributions
la. Aggregate total of contributions under $500.00

OR
1b. Itemized total of contributions totaling $500.00 or more $40,120.00

(Form "A" total from other side)

2. Cash contributions ($50.00 max pp for entire campaign) $0.00
Total Contributions $40,120.00
Expenditures
3a. Aggregate total of campaign expenditures under $500.00 $

OR
3b. Itemized total of campaign expenditures $13,582.48

(Form "B" total from other side)

4. Balance at the end of the reporting period $26,537.52

I understand that this document is an official government record to be filed with

the Park City Recorder. As such I herby certify under oath, that the foregoing information
is true and correct. | further understand that including any false or forged information or
documents or making any written false or inconsistent statement will subject me to criminal
penalties under Title 76, Chapter 8 of the Utah Code.

)4 A rz o b, October 7, 2025

Candidate Signature Date




ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTION REPORT (Form "A")

Date Received
9/30/2025

9/30/2025
9/11/2025
9/8/2025

9/6/2025

9/3/2025

9/1/2025

8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/30/2025
8/28/2025
8/28/2025
8/28/2025
8/27/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025

8/24/2025

Name of Contributor
Gary Lauer

Michael Willner
Timur Tecimer
Criag Kipp

Ken Hansen
Stephen Roney
Frode & Kitty Jensen
Michael Weiner
Jonathan Sprole
James Murchie
Richard Hill
James Gaddis
Craig Barkley
Blake Christian
Maria Reinhart
Carol MacFarlane

James Brezovec

Mailing Address & Zip Code
Salt Lake City, UT 84108

Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Salt Lake City, UT 84103
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Wellesley, MA 02481
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060

Park City, UT 84060

Amount of Contribution

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,000.00



8/23/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/5/2025

8/5/2025

8/3/2025

8/3/2025

8/1/2025

7/29/2025
7/28/2025
7/25/2025
7/24/2025
7/24/2025
7/21/2025
7/19/2025
7/19/2025
7/15/2025
7/14/2025

7/9/2025

Kent Greenwald
Kirk Baker

Cheryl & Mark Norris
Katherine Mueller
Michael Mueller
Doug Hayes

Lynda Shea

Larry Clemmensen
Marvin Kabatznick
Stephen Taylor
Benjamin Schapiro
John Maclay

James Whitcomb
Newpark Retail LLC
Jim Moses

Clayton McNeel
Conrad Conrad
Peter Neupert

Deborah Brown

Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060

Park City, UT 84060

$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00




7/9/2025
7/9/2025
7/9/2025
7/6/2025
6/20/2025
6/20/2025
6/12/2025
10/2/2025
10/1/2025
9/30/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/25/2025
9/8/2025
9/8/2025
8/27/2025
8/27/2025
8/26/2025

8/26/2025

Stehen Seidel
David Brown
Robert Rollo

Eric Juhlin

James May
Allison Cook
Jerry Grundhoffer

Sue Gould

Deborah & Randy Nonberg

Michael Kaplan
Lonnie Wulfe
Robert Birnbaum
Chris Jankowski
Ken Karlson
Walter Syzonenko
Kevin Murray
Brian Smith
Curtis Spencer

Leon Hufnagel

Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Palm Beach, FL 33408
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Heber City, UT 84032
Park City, UT 84060

Park City, UT 84060

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00

$250.00




8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/25/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/22/2025
8/14/2025
8/13/2025
8/11/2025
8/7/2025

8/3/2025

7/28/2025
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
7/14/2025

7/8/2025

Michael Persky
Rebecca Champion
Brad Kliber

Tony Mason

Don & Bettina Stanger
Jim Forman

John Stafsholt
Stuart Foster
Kathie Marriott
Marshall Beere
Carl Gregory
Gregory Hembrock
Eugene McCarthy
Whitney Baker
Jean Martin

Or Eisenberg
Andrew Turner
Chris Turner

Alan Davis

Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Indian Wells, CA 92210
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Boulder, CO 80302
Boulder, CO 80302
Ligonier, PA 15658

Marietta, GA 30068

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$300.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00




7/6/2025
7/5/2025
7/1/2025
6/30/2025
6/9/2025
6/9/2025
9/30/2025
9/25/2025
9/11/2025
9/7/2025
9/5/2025
9/2/2025
8/28/2025
8/26/2025
8/25/2025
8/21/2025
8/14/2025
8/5/2025

8/4/2025

Stephen Pettise
Fredrick Edelstein
Brad Whitting
Kevin Chang

4" Street LLC
Candice Dwyer
Lynn Fey

Carol Macfarlane
Deb Rentfrow
Dell Fuller

Wes Richards
Lisa Pierce
Victoria Callen
Larry Clemmensen
Mary Shinn
Michael Mueller
Ellenore Baker
Andy Barros

Tomilee Tilley

Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84098
Santa Monica, CA 90405
Austin, TX 78731
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060
Park City, UT 84060

Park City, UT 84060

$300.00
$200.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind
In Kind

In Kind




8/3/2025 Frank Dwyer Park City, UT 84060 In Kind
8/1/2025 Eileen Mullane Park City, UT 84060 In Kind

7/20/2025  Judy Jackson Park City, UT 84060 In Kind




ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

Expenses:

Date

Sep 29,
Sep 29,
Sep 25,
Sep 25,
Sep 25,
Sep 25,
Sep 22,

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

Name of recipient

Name.com
Wasatch Bagel
Proximity
Proximity
Carynsolly.com
Mountain Olive Oil

Wasatch Bagel

Purpose

website
Catering
Transaction Fees
Transaction Fees
website
Catering

Catering

Expense

$34.00
$58.06
$10.18
$2.27
$600.00
$109.28
$60.26

In Kind

No
No
No
No
No
No
No




Date

Sep 22, 2025
Sep 18, 2025
Sep 16, 2025
Sep 15, 2025
Sep 15, 2025
Sep 10, 2025
Sep 10, 2025
Sep 8, 2025
Sep 8, 2025
Sep 8, 2025
Sep 6, 2025
Sep 5, 2025
Sep 5, 2025
Sep 5, 2025
Sep 5, 2025
Sep 4, 2025
Sep 3, 2025
Sep 3, 2025
Sep 2, 2025
Sep 1, 2025
Aug 31, 2025

Name of recipient

Staples

Este Pizza

Staples

Wasatch Bagel
Vista Print
Proximity

USPS

Proximity

Zoom

Fresh Market
Proximity

Custom Buttons
Amazon

Market at Park City
Costco

Staples

Victory Store
Smiths

Hitman Productions
Whitney Advertising

Proximity

Purpose

Printing
Catering
Printing
Catering

Printing

Proximity Subscription Charges

Postage
Transaction Fees
Conference
Catering
Transaction Fees
Buttons

Sign stakes
Supplies
Catering

Printing

Yard signs
Catering

Parade Supplies
Parade Supplies

Transaction Fees

Expense

$143.47
$256.53
$75.55
$42.68
$210.33
$115.00
$156.00
$4.25
$18.61
$42.42
$20.05
$217.57
$30.66
$20.78
$116.47
$137.09
$578.40
$73.06
$350.00
$505.94
$39.80

In Kind

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No




Date

Aug 30, 2025
Aug 30, 2025
Aug 30, 2025
Aug 29, 2025
Aug 29, 2025
Aug 28, 2025
Aug 28, 2025
Aug 28, 2025
Aug 27, 2025
Aug 27, 2025
Aug 25, 2025
Aug 24, 2025
Aug 22, 2025
Aug 21, 2025
Aug 21, 2025
Aug 21, 2025
Aug 19, 2025
Aug 18, 2025
Aug 14, 2025
Aug 14, 2025

Aug 11, 2025

Name of recipient

Staples
Home Depot
Smiths
State Liquor Store
Amazon
Proximity
Amazon
Motherlode
Name
Costco
Proximity
Proximity
Mnt Twn Oil
Amazon
Staples
Walmart
Staples

Etsy
Proximity
Boneyard

Park City Rotary

Purpose

Printing

Parade Supplies
Catering
Reception supplies
Parade supplies
Transaction Fees
Parade supplies
T Shirts

Domain

Supplies
Transaction Fees
Transaction Fees
Catering

Sign stakes
Printing

Supplies

Printing

Supplies
Transaction Fees
Catering

Parade fee

Expense

$336.33
$19.60
$51.86
$174.03
$10.94
$20.05
$6.56
$1,328.65
$34.00
$73.36
$4.25
$8.20
$90.38
$51.26
$281.81
$74.21
$89.59
$76.90
$12.15
$2,336.20
$100.00

In Kind

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No




Date

Aug 10, 2025
Aug 1, 2025
Jul 24, 2025
Jul 24, 2025
Jul 23, 2025
Jul 21, 2025
Jul 21, 2025
Jul 18, 2025
Jul 16, 2025
Jul 10, 2025
Jul 10, 2025
Jul 8, 2025
Jul 1, 2025
Jun 30, 2025
Jun 30, 2025

Jun 26, 2025

Name of recipient

Proximity
Smiths
Name.com
Vistaprint
Victory Store
Staples

Mnt Twn Oil
Proximity Impact
Staples
Proximity
Amazon

Victory Store
Victory Store
Name.com
Custom Buttons

Victory Store

Purpose

Proximity Subscription Charges
Catering

Domain

Printing

Signs

Printing

Catering

Data

Printing

Proximity Subscription Charges
Sign stakes

Yard Signs

Yard Signs

Domain

Buttons

Yard Signs

Expense

$115.00
$166.00
$34.00
$212.07
$555.20
$180.38
$87.42
$23.22
$183.62
$115.00
$118.28
$470.33
$750.38
$34.00
$225.56
$1,107.98

Total expenses $13,582.48

In Kind

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No





