CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Utah Code 10-3-208 and Park City Municipal Code Chapter 3-3

Full Name of Candidate:	Jack Rubin	
0.00 - 51-15	M	
Office Filed For:	Mayor	
This report may be submitt at michelle.kellogg@parkci	ed in person or electronically to Michelle	Kellogg
at intenenc.kenogg@parker	ty.org	
Contributions		
1a. Aggregate total of control <i>OR</i>	ributions under \$500.00	
	outions totaling \$500.00 or more otal from other side)	\$40,120.00
2. Cash contributions (\$50	.00 max pp for entire campaign)	\$0.00
Total Contributions		\$40,120.00
Expenditures	paign expenditures under \$500.00	\$
OR	baigh expenditures under \$500.00	D
3b. Itemized total of campa	ign expenditures	\$13,582.48
(Form "B" to	otal from other side)	
4. Balance at the end of the	reporting period	\$26,537.52
	ment is an official government record to be such I herby certify under oath, that the	
	understand that including any false or fo	
	written false or inconsistent statement wil	-
penalties under Title 76, Ch	•	
_la.k K	2.6.	October 7, 2025
Candidate Signature		Date

Date Received 9/30/2025	Name of Contributor Gary Lauer	Mailing Address & Zip Code Salt Lake City, UT 84108	Amount of Contribution \$500.00
9/30/2025	Michael Willner	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
9/11/2025	Timur Tecimer	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
9/8/2025	Criag Kipp	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
9/6/2025	Ken Hansen	Salt Lake City, UT 84103	\$500.00
9/3/2025	Stephen Roney	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
9/1/2025	Frode & Kitty Jensen	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
8/31/2025	Michael Weiner	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
8/31/2025	Jonathan Sprole	Park City, UT 84098	\$1,000.00
8/30/2025	James Murchie	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
8/28/2025	Richard Hill	Wellesley, MA 02481	\$500.00
8/28/2025	James Gaddis	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/28/2025	Craig Barkley	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/27/2025	Blake Christian	Park City, UT 84098	\$1,000.00
8/24/2025	Maria Reinhart	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/24/2025	Carol MacFarlane	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/24/2025	James Brezovec	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00

8/23/2025	Kent Greenwald	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/22/2025	Kirk Baker	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
8/22/2025	Cheryl & Mark Norris	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/5/2025	Katherine Mueller	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/5/2025	Michael Mueller	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/3/2025	Doug Hayes	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
8/3/2025	Lynda Shea	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
8/1/2025	Larry Clemmensen	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/29/2025	Marvin Kabatznick	Park City, UT 84098	\$500.00
7/28/2025	Stephen Taylor	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/25/2025	Benjamin Schapiro	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/24/2025	John Maclay	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
7/24/2025	James Whitcomb	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
7/21/2025	Newpark Retail LLC	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/19/2025	Jim Moses	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/19/2025	Clayton McNeel	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/15/2025	Conrad Conrad	Park City, UT 84060	\$500.00
7/14/2025	Peter Neupert	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/9/2025	Deborah Brown	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00

7/9/2025	Stehen Seidel	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/9/2025	David Brown	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/9/2025	Robert Rollo	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
7/6/2025	Eric Juhlin	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
6/20/2025	James May	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
6/20/2025	Allison Cook	Park City, UT 84060	\$1,000.00
6/12/2025	Jerry Grundhoffer	Park City, UT 84098	\$1,000.00
10/2/2025	Sue Gould	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
10/1/2025	Deborah & Randy Nonberg	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
9/30/2025	Michael Kaplan	Park City, UT 84060	\$200.00
9/25/2025	Lonnie Wulfe	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00
9/25/2025	Robert Birnbaum	Palm Beach, FL 33408	\$50.00
9/25/2025	Chris Jankowski	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
9/8/2025	Ken Karlson	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
9/8/2025	Walter Syzonenko	Park City, UT 84060	\$300.00
8/27/2025	Kevin Murray	Park City, UT 84098	\$50.00
8/27/2025	Brian Smith	Heber City, UT 84032	\$100.00
8/26/2025	Curtis Spencer	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
8/26/2025	Leon Hufnagel	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00

8/25/2025	Michael Persky	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00
8/25/2025	Rebecca Champion	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00
8/25/2025	Brad Kliber	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00
8/25/2025	Tony Mason	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
8/25/2025	Don & Bettina Stanger	Park City, UT 84098	\$100.00
8/24/2025	Jim Forman	Park City, UT 84060	\$200.00
8/24/2025	John Stafsholt	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
8/24/2025	Stuart Foster	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
8/22/2025	Kathie Marriott	Park City, UT 84060	\$250.00
8/14/2025	Marshall Beere	Park City, UT 84060	\$300.00
8/13/2025	Carl Gregory	Indian Wells, CA 92210	\$100.00
8/11/2025	Gregory Hembrock	Park City, UT 84060	\$200.00
8/7/2025	Eugene McCarthy	Park City, UT 84098	\$250.00
8/3/2025	Whitney Baker	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
7/28/2025	Jean Martin	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
7/18/2025	Or Eisenberg	Boulder, CO 80302	\$100.00
7/18/2025	Andrew Turner	Boulder, CO 80302	\$100.00
7/14/2025	Chris Turner	Ligonier, PA 15658	\$100.00
7/8/2025	Alan Davis	Marietta, GA 30068	\$100.00

7/6/2025	Stephen Pettise	Park City, UT 84060	\$300.00
7/5/2025	Fredrick Edelstein	Park City, UT 84098	\$200.00
7/1/2025	Brad Whitting	Santa Monica, CA 90405	\$50.00
6/30/2025	Kevin Chang	Austin, TX 78731	\$100.00
6/9/2025	4 th Street LLC	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
6/9/2025	Candice Dwyer	Park City, UT 84060	\$100.00
9/30/2025	Lynn Fey	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
9/25/2025	Carol Macfarlane	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
9/11/2025	Deb Rentfrow	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
9/7/2025	Dell Fuller	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
9/5/2025	Wes Richards	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
9/2/2025	Lisa Pierce	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/28/2025	Victoria Callen	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/26/2025	Larry Clemmensen	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/25/2025	Mary Shinn	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/21/2025	Michael Mueller	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/14/2025	Ellenore Baker	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/5/2025	Andy Barros	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/4/2025	Tomilee Tilley	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind

8/3/2025	Frank Dwyer	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
8/1/2025	Eileen Mullane	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind
7/20/2025	Judy Jackson	Park City, UT 84060	In Kind

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURE REPORT (Form "B")

Expenses:

Date				
Date	Name of recipient	Purpose	Expense	In Kind
Sep 29, 2025	Name.com	website	204.00	
Sep 29, 2025	Wasatch Bagel	Catering	\$34.00	No
Sep 25, 2025	Proximity		\$58.06	No
Sep 25, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$10.18	No
		Transaction Fees	\$2.27	No
Sep 25, 2025	Carynsolly.com	website	\$600.00	No
Sep 25, 2025	Mountain Olive Oil	Catering		
Sep 22, 2025	Wasatch Bagel	Catering	\$109.28	No
		Catering	\$60.26	No

Date	Name of recipient	Purpose	Expense	In Kind
Sep 22, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$143.47	No
Sep 18, 2025	Este Pizza	Catering	\$256.53	No
Sep 16, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$75.55	No
Sep 15, 2025	Wasatch Bagel	Catering	\$42.68	No
Sep 15, 2025	Vista Print	Printing	\$210.33	No
Sep 10, 2025	Proximity	Proximity Subscription Charges	\$115.00	No
Sep 10, 2025	USPS	Postage	\$156.00	No
Sep 8, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$4.25	No
Sep 8, 2025	Zoom	Conference	\$18.61	No
Sep 8, 2025	Fresh Market	Catering	\$42.42	No
Sep 6, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$20.05	No
Sep 5, 2025	Custom Buttons	Buttons	\$217.57	No
Sep 5, 2025	Amazon	Sign stakes	\$30.66	No
Sep 5, 2025	Market at Park City	Supplies	\$20.78	No
Sep 5, 2025	Costco	Catering	\$116.47	No
Sep 4, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$137.09	No
Sep 3, 2025	Victory Store	Yard signs	\$578.40	No
Sep 3, 2025	Smiths	Catering	\$73.06	No
Sep 2, 2025	Hitman Productions	Parade Supplies	\$350.00	No
Sep 1, 2025	Whitney Advertising	Parade Supplies	\$505.94	No
Aug 31, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$39.80	No

Date	Name of recipient	Purpose	Expense	In Kind
Aug 30, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$336.33	No
Aug 30, 2025	Home Depot	Parade Supplies	\$19.60	No
Aug 30, 2025	Smiths	Catering	\$51.86	No
Aug 29, 2025	State Liquor Store	Reception supplies	\$174.03	No
Aug 29, 2025	Amazon	Parade supplies	\$10.94	No
Aug 28, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$20.05	No
Aug 28, 2025	Amazon	Parade supplies	\$6.56	No
Aug 28, 2025	Motherlode	T Shirts	\$1,323.65	No
Aug 27, 2025	Name	Domain	\$34.00	No
Aug 27, 2025	Costco	Supplies	\$73.36	No
Aug 25, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$4.25	No
Aug 24, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$8.20	No
Aug 22, 2025	Mnt Twn Oil	Catering	\$90.38	No
Aug 21, 2025	Amazon	Sign stakes	\$51.26	No
Aug 21, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$281.81	No
Aug 21, 2025	Walmart	Supplies	\$74.21	No
Aug 19, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$89.59	No
Aug 18, 2025	Etsy	Supplies	\$76.90	No
Aug 14, 2025	Proximity	Transaction Fees	\$12.15	No
Aug 14, 2025	Boneyard	Catering	\$2,336.20	No
Aug 11, 2025	Park City Rotary	Parade fee	\$100.00	No

Date	Name of recipient	Purpose	Expense	In Kind
Aug 10, 2025	Proximity	Proximity Subscription Charges	\$115.00	No
Aug 1, 2025	Smiths	Catering	\$166.00	No
Jul 24, 2025	Name.com	Domain	\$34.00	No
Jul 24, 2025	Vistaprint	Printing	\$212.07	No
Jul 23, 2025	Victory Store	Signs	\$555.20	No
Jul 21, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$180.38	No
Jul 21, 2025	Mnt Twn Oil	Catering	\$87.42	No
Jul 18, 2025	Proximity Impact	Data	\$23.22	No
Jul 16, 2025	Staples	Printing	\$183.62	No
Jul 10, 2025	Proximity	Proximity Subscription Charges	\$115.00	No
Jul 10, 2025	Amazon	Sign stakes	\$118.28	No
Jul 8, 2025	Victory Store	Yard Signs	\$470.33	No
Jul 1, 2025	Victory Store	Yard Signs	\$750.38	No
Jun 30, 2025	Name.com	Domain	\$34.00	No
Jun 30, 2025	Custom Buttons	Buttons	\$225.56	No
Jun 26, 2025	Victory Store	Yard Signs	\$1,107.98	No
		Total expense	es \$13,582.48	